Taranaki 3 Hour
Course Results

Taranaki 3 Hour Family (21)

Place
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Team

Just trying to keep up with my little

3 Happy Hours

Me and my Minions
HAS. F

Running for dummies
Adventure Queens
People | Tolerate
Team Choscar

Keep up Dad

A-Team

Blind leading the blind
Pouncing Panthers
Slow n Steady

Squrrt

| Don't Know????
Porridge

The Firebolt

Dragon Busters
Pickles

Cabbage Chickens

Over Excited + Doesn't want to be t

Taranaki 3 Hour Schools ( 10)

Place
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Team

Making Dad proud
Militant Monkeys
Stolen Yeetbix
Lets do it for Grady
Team Blue
SpastiX

Hampie

Zek

Oki Boys

Little Rascals

Taranaki 3 Hour Adults ( 14 )

Place
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Team

All pain, No gain

Em&M

Furiously not Fast

Wine not?

Bernice & Nancy Pants
Sez Jem

Mac & Cheese and the T’s!
Two dicks & a fat chick
The bald and the beautiful

2720 Maximum Points

Time Points
2:38:34.00 2720
2:40:29.00 2720
2:41:41.00 2720
2:54:47.00 2570
2:51:16.00 2510
2:55:29.00 2510
3:00:03.00 2360
2:38:04.00 2300
2:38:05.00 2300
2:51:19.00 2230
2:45:41.00 2010
2:57:29.00 1990
2:48:07.00 1970
2:59:49.00 1890
2:25:53.00 1870
2:48:13.00 1860
2:37:07.00 1850
2:47:28.00 1610
2:57:44.00 1610
2:25:45.00 1480
2:35:50.00 1480

2720 Maximum Points

Time Points
2:11:11.00 2720
2:15:32.00 2720
2:22:28.00 2720
2:49:48.00 2150
2:55:22.00 2020
2:58:07.00 1980
2:54:58.00 1970
2:55:34.00 1720
2:49:13.00 1690
2:36:50.00 1610

2720 Maximum Points

Time Points
2:51:36.00 2720
2:52:06.00 2720
2:59:05.00 2520
3:07:42.00 2540
2:54:31.00 2450
2:57:34.00 2280
2:53:57.00 2120
3:01:19.00 2110
2:54:25.00 2050
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Total
2720
2720
2720
2570
2510
2510
2350
2300
2300
2230
2010
1990
1970
1890
1870
1860
1850
1610
1610
1480
1480

Total
2720
2720
2720
2150
2020
1980
1970
1720
1690
1610

Total
2720
2720
2520
2460
2450
2280
2120
2090
2050



10 Where's the finish wine?
11 2 Girls, 1 Guy and a Race
12 Laughing all the way

13 Map Misfits

14 The Wild Olives

Abbreviations:

2:25:56.00
2:47:20.00
2:59:28.00
2:59:29.00
2:53:04.00

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

1990
1980
1730
1730
1440
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1990
1980
1730
1730
1440



