	ii 3 Hour Family (21) 2720 Maximum Points								
Place	Team	Time	Points	Penalty	Total				
1	Just trying to keep up with my little	2:38:34.00	2720	0	2720				
2	3 Happy Hours	2:40:29.00	2720	0	2720				
3	Me and my Minions	2:41:41.00	2720	0	2720				
4	HAS. F	2:54:47.00	2570	0	2570				
5	Running for dummies	2:51:16.00	2510	0	2510				
6	Adventure Queens	2:55:29.00	2510	0	2510				
7	People Tolerate	3:00:03.00	2360	-10	2350				
8	Team Choscar	2:38:04.00	2300	0	2300				
9	Keep up Dad	2:38:05.00	2300	0	2300				
10	A-Team	2:51:19.00	2230	0	2230				
11	Blind leading the blind	2:45:41.00	2010	0	2010				
12	Pouncing Panthers	2:57:29.00	1990	0	1990				
13	Slow n Steady	2:48:07.00	1970	0	1970				
14	Squrrt	2:59:49.00	1890	0	1890				
15	I Don't Know????	2:25:53.00	1870	0	1870				
16	Porridge	2:48:13.00	1860	0	1860				
17	The Firebolt	2:37:07.00	1850	0	1850				
18	Dragon Busters	2:47:28.00	1610	0	1610				
19	Pickles	2:57:44.00	1610	0	1610				
20	Cabbage Chickens	2:25:45.00	1480	0	1480				
21	Over Excited + Doesn't want to be h	2:35:50.00	1480	0	1480				
Taranaki	i 3 Hour Schools (10)	720 Maximum	Points						
Taranak i Place	i 3 Hour Schools (10) Team	2720 Maximum Time	Points Points	Penalty	Total				
				Penalty 0	Total 2720				
Place	Team	Time	Points	•					
Place 1	Team Making Dad proud	Time 2:11:11.00	Points 2720	0	2720				
Place 1 2	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00	Points 2720 2720	0	2720 2720				
Place 1 2 3	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00	Points 2720 2720 2720	0 0	2720 2720 2720				
Place	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150	0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150				
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020	0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020				
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980	0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970	0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720	0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610				
Place	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610				
Place	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610				
Place	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:54:58.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720				
Place	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M Furiously not Fast	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00 2:59:05.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Penalty 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720 2520				
Place	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M Furiously not Fast Wine not?	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00 2:59:05.00 3:07:42.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Penalty 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720 2520 2460				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Taranaki Place 1 2 3 4 5	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M Furiously not Fast Wine not? Bernice & Nancy Pants	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:54:58.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00 2:59:05.00 3:07:42.00 2:54:31.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Penalty 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720 2520 2460 2450				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Taranaki Place 1 2 3 4 5 6	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M Furiously not Fast Wine not? Bernice & Nancy Pants Sez Jem	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00 2:59:05.00 3:07:42.00 2:54:31.00 2:57:34.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610 Points Points 2720 2720 2520 2540 2450 2280	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720 2520 2460 2450 2280				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Taranaki Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M Furiously not Fast Wine not? Bernice & Nancy Pants Sez Jem Mac & Cheese and the T's!	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:54:58.00 2:54:58.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00 2:59:05.00 3:07:42.00 2:54:31.00 2:57:34.00 2:57:34.00 2:57:34.00	Points	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Penalty 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720 2520 2460 2450 2280 2120				
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Taranaki Place 1 2 3 4 5 6	Team Making Dad proud Militant Monkeys Stolen Yeetbix Lets do it for Grady Team Blue SpastiX Hampie Zek Oki Boys Little Rascals i 3 Hour Adults (14) Team All pain, No gain Em & M Furiously not Fast Wine not? Bernice & Nancy Pants Sez Jem	Time 2:11:11.00 2:15:32.00 2:22:28.00 2:49:48.00 2:55:22.00 2:58:07.00 2:54:58.00 2:55:34.00 2:49:13.00 2:36:50.00 2:720 Maximum Time 2:51:36.00 2:52:06.00 2:59:05.00 3:07:42.00 2:54:31.00 2:57:34.00	Points 2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610 Points Points 2720 2720 2520 2540 2450 2280	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2720 2720 2720 2150 2020 1980 1970 1720 1690 1610 Total 2720 2720 2520 2460 2450 2280				

10	Where's the finish wine?	2:25:56.00	1990	0	1990
11	2 Girls, 1 Guy and a Race	2:47:20.00	1980	0	1980
12	Laughing all the way	2:59:28.00	1730	0	1730
13	Map Misfits	2:59:29.00	1730	0	1730
14	The Wild Olives	2:53:04.00	1440	0	1440

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive (usually 2nd course).